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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 11 PITTELOUD STEPHANE

No 20 DELETOILE BERNARD (Rg=21)

Pass 12 1:41.613

Pass 36 3:09.934 1 1:28.321 *

Pass 58 4:37.313 2 1:27.379 *

Pass 81 6:03.541 3 1:26.228 *

Pass 101 7:29.798 4 1:26.257

Pass 126 8:59.253 5 1:29.455

Pass 148 10:28.661 6 1:29.408

Pass 160 11:54.204 7 1:25.543 *

Pass 175 13:18.381 8 1:24.177 *

Pass 192 14:41.666 9 1:23.285 *

Pass 207 16:04.635 10 1:22.969 *

Pass 225 17:27.863 11 1:23.228

Pass 236 18:49.771 12 1:21.908 *

Pass 247 20:11.199 13 1:21.428 *

No 21 PLE THIERRY (Rg=14)

Pass 16 1:44.147

Pass 35 3:06.474 1 1:22.327 *

Pass 55 4:25.119 2 1:18.645 *

Pass 75 5:41.596 3 1:16.477 *

Pass 95 6:58.313 4 1:16.717

Pass 116 8:14.432 5 1:16.119 *

Pass 136 9:30.989 6 1:16.557

Pass 153 10:47.631 7 1:16.642

Pass 164 12:04.087 8 1:16.456

Pass 178 13:19.736 9 1:15.649 *

Pass 190 14:35.233 10 1:15.497 *

Pass 202 15:49.427 11 1:14.194 *

In 219 17:15.548 12 1:26.121

No 22 PERLINSKI STEVE (Rg=2)

Pass 2 1:20.741

Pass 22 2:31.399 1 1:10.658 **

Pass 42 3:40.450 2 1:09.051 *

Pass 62 4:48.889 3 1:08.439 *

Pass 79 5:56.714 4 1:07.825 *

Pass 96 7:05.433 5 1:08.719

Pass 115 8:12.930 6 1:07.497 *

In 135 9:29.220 7 1:16.290

No 23 LEVEAUX THOMAS (Rg=19)

Pass 13 1:42.468

Pass 34 3:05.875 1 1:23.407 *

Pass 56 4:27.333 2 1:21.458 *

Pass 77 5:49.226 3 1:21.893

Pass 98 7:10.393 4 1:21.167 *

Pass 118 8:30.639 5 1:20.246 *

In 139 10:04.473 6 1:33.834

Pass 206 16:01.117 7 5:56.644

Pass 224 17:22.405 8 1:21.288

Pass 235 18:42.285 9 1:19.880 *

Pass 245 20:03.221 10 1:20.936

No 26 PERLINSKI BRUNO (Rg=6)

Pass 6 1:33.966

Pass 25 2:52.242 1 1:18.276 *

Pass 48 4:09.377 2 1:17.135 *

Pass 69 5:24.635 3 1:15.258 *

Pass 88 6:39.774 4 1:15.139 *

Pass 109 7:54.010 5 1:14.236 *

Pass 128 9:09.472 6 1:15.462

Pass 146 10:25.956 7 1:16.484

Pass 157 11:39.442 8 1:13.486 *

Pass 172 12:51.552 9 1:12.110 *

Pass 184 14:02.930 10 1:11.378 *

Pass 198 15:13.729 11 1:10.799 *

Pass 212 16:26.069 12 1:12.340

In 226 17:45.712 13 1:19.643

No 34 GUSTIN NICOLAS (Rg=3)

Pass 10 1:40.391

Pass 30 2:58.193 1 1:17.802 *

Pass 50 4:10.913 2 1:12.720 *

Pass 68 5:21.986 3 1:11.073 *

Pass 87 6:34.114 4 1:12.128

Pass 107 7:46.025 5 1:11.911

Pass 125 8:58.714 6 1:12.689

Pass 141 10:12.743 7 1:14.029

Pass 154 11:24.059 8 1:11.316

Pass 167 12:34.153 9 1:10.094 *

Pass 181 13:44.191 10 1:10.038 *

Pass 195 14:55.933 11 1:11.742

Pass 208 16:06.124 12 1:10.191

Pass 221 17:17.648 13 1:11.524

Pass 232 18:26.175 14 1:08.527 *

Pass 240 19:35.128 15 1:08.953

Pass 251 20:44.077 16 1:08.949

No 51 SIMONIN DOMINIQUE (Rg=20)

Pass 17 1:47.514

Pass 37 3:13.252 1 1:25.738 *

Pass 60 4:38.666 2 1:25.414 *

Pass 82 6:04.828 3 1:26.162

Pass 102 7:30.828 4 1:26.000
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No 51 SIMONIN DOMINIQUE (Rg=20)

Pass 123 8:51.220 5 1:20.392 *

Pass 143 10:17.030 6 1:25.810

Pass 158 11:39.453 7 1:22.423

Pass 174 13:00.123 8 1:20.670

Pass 188 14:23.135 9 1:23.012

In 204 15:53.669 10 1:30.534

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE (Rg=17)

Pass 15 1:43.667

Pass 33 3:05.323 1 1:21.656 *

Pass 54 4:24.286 2 1:18.963 *

Pass 76 5:45.116 3 1:20.830

Pass 97 7:06.962 4 1:21.846

Pass 117 8:28.398 5 1:21.436

In 137 9:57.077 6 1:28.679

In 165 12:13.796 7 2:16.719

No 66 ADLEM STEPHEN

No 70 STAHL BRUNO (Rg=11)

Pass 9 1:39.738

Pass 29 2:56.215 1 1:16.477 *

Pass 49 4:10.563 2 1:14.348 *

Pass 70 5:25.421 3 1:14.858

Pass 90 6:39.966 4 1:14.545

Pass 108 7:52.900 5 1:12.934 *

In 132 9:19.599 6 1:26.699

Pass 170 12:50.417 7 3:30.818

Pass 185 14:06.075 8 1:15.658

Pass 199 15:19.767 9 1:13.692

In 215 16:50.056 10 1:30.289

No 72 LEGENDRE JULIEN (Rg=9)

Pass 5 1:33.539

Pass 27 2:55.042 1 1:21.503 *

Pass 51 4:12.997 2 1:17.955 *

Pass 71 5:29.037 3 1:16.040 *

Pass 91 6:43.190 4 1:14.153 *

Pass 110 7:57.703 5 1:14.513

Pass 130 9:14.205 6 1:16.502

Pass 149 10:30.733 7 1:16.528

Pass 159 11:46.293 8 1:15.560

Pass 173 12:59.842 9 1:13.549 *

Pass 187 14:12.434 10 1:12.592 *

Pass 200 15:26.729 11 1:14.295

Pass 213 16:40.715 12 1:13.986

Pass 227 17:52.974 13 1:12.259 *

Pass 237 19:05.540 14 1:12.566

Pass 249 20:18.120 15 1:12.580

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE (Rg=12)

Pass 11 1:41.582

Pass 31 3:01.011 1 1:19.429 *

Pass 52 4:19.038 2 1:18.027 *

Pass 73 5:35.529 3 1:16.491 *

Pass 93 6:51.559 4 1:16.030 *

Pass 113 8:06.067 5 1:14.508 *

Pass 133 9:25.359 6 1:19.292

Pass 152 10:45.794 7 1:20.435

Pass 163 12:00.943 8 1:15.149

Pass 176 13:19.047 9 1:18.104

Pass 189 14:34.538 10 1:15.491

Pass 203 15:49.951 11 1:15.413

Pass 217 17:06.332 12 1:16.381

Pass 230 18:20.639 13 1:14.307 *

Pass 241 19:35.275 14 1:14.636

Pass 252 20:48.604 15 1:13.329 *

No 115 DURIEZ THOMAS (Rg=1)

Pass 7 1:36.448

Pass 26 2:53.333 1 1:16.885 *

Pass 46 4:06.457 2 1:13.124 *

Pass 65 5:17.984 3 1:11.527 *

Pass 84 6:27.969 4 1:09.985 *

Pass 104 7:37.271 5 1:09.302 *

Pass 121 8:49.467 6 1:12.196

In 142 10:15.231 7 1:25.764

Pass 168 12:39.688 8 2:24.457

Pass 182 13:50.329 9 1:10.641

Pass 196 14:59.635 10 1:09.306

Pass 210 16:08.462 11 1:08.827 *

Pass 220 17:17.285 12 1:08.823 *

Pass 231 18:24.339 13 1:07.054 **

Pass 239 19:30.820 14 1:06.481 *

Pass 250 20:37.775 15 1:06.955

No 118 MEILLAZ BERNARD (Rg=10)

Pass 3 1:24.013

Pass 23 2:37.837 1 1:13.824 *

Pass 43 3:52.035 2 1:14.198

Pass 63 5:05.438 3 1:13.403 *

Pass 83 6:20.082 4 1:14.644

Pass 103 7:35.010 5 1:14.928

Pass 122 8:50.864 6 1:15.854

In 144 10:20.752 7 1:29.888

Pass 166 12:27.058 8 2:06.306

Pass 180 13:41.652 9 1:14.594

Pass 194 14:55.695 10 1:14.043

Pass 211 16:08.618 11 1:12.923 *

Pass 223 17:21.793 12 1:13.175

Pass 233 18:34.110 13 1:12.317 *

Pass 243 19:46.517 14 1:12.407

In 253 21:10.874 15 1:24.357
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No 125 BIGNON FRANCOIS (Rg=15)

Pass 18 1:47.801

Pass 38 3:13.693 1 1:25.892 *

Pass 59 4:37.962 2 1:24.269 *

Pass 78 5:56.201 3 1:18.239 *

Pass 99 7:13.170 4 1:16.969 *

Pass 119 8:30.714 5 1:17.544

In 138 10:01.616 6 1:30.902

No 137 DIA LE SERREC LIONEL (Rg=13)

Pass 19 1:49.348

In 41 3:20.931 1 1:31.583

Pass 94 6:55.389 2 3:34.458 *

Pass 114 8:12.599 3 1:17.210 *

Pass 134 9:28.545 4 1:15.946 *

Pass 151 10:43.954 5 1:15.409 *

Pass 161 11:58.075 6 1:14.121 *

In 218 17:10.372 7 5:12.297

Pass 246 20:04.253 8 2:53.881

No 146 NGUYEN JACQUES

No 151 PYBAROT JACQUE (Rg=5)

Pass 44 4:01.162

Pass 64 5:17.727 1 1:16.565 *

Pass 85 6:31.485 2 1:13.758 *

Pass 105 7:42.923 3 1:11.438 *

Pass 124 8:55.959 4 1:13.036

In 145 10:22.839 5 1:26.880

Pass 179 13:33.162 6 3:10.323

Pass 193 14:44.403 7 1:11.241 *

In 209 16:06.848 8 1:22.445

Pass 228 17:59.195 9 1:52.347

Pass 238 19:08.708 10 1:09.513 *

Pass 248 20:18.006 11 1:09.298 *

No 164 THIERY DANIEL (Rg=18)

Pass 20 1:50.285

Pass 39 3:18.055 1 1:27.770 *

Pass 61 4:40.537 2 1:22.482 *

Pass 80 6:00.460 3 1:19.923 *

Pass 100 7:20.210 4 1:19.750 *

Pass 120 8:41.416 5 1:21.206

Pass 140 10:05.457 6 1:24.041

Pass 155 11:27.581 7 1:22.124

Pass 169 12:49.681 8 1:22.100

Pass 186 14:09.375 9 1:19.694 *

Pass 201 15:29.389 10 1:20.014

Pass 216 16:51.806 11 1:22.417

Pass 229 18:15.527 12 1:23.721

In 242 19:44.824 13 1:29.297

No 176 CALMETTES DIDIER (Rg=7)

Pass 14 1:43.241

Pass 32 3:02.988 1 1:19.747 *

Pass 53 4:19.572 2 1:16.584 *

Pass 72 5:33.183 3 1:13.611 *

Pass 92 6:46.595 4 1:13.412 *

Pass 112 7:59.050 5 1:12.455 *

Pass 129 9:13.313 6 1:14.263

Pass 147 10:26.725 7 1:13.412

Pass 156 11:39.217 8 1:12.492

Pass 171 12:51.208 9 1:11.991 *

Pass 183 14:02.441 10 1:11.233 *

Pass 197 15:13.344 11 1:10.903 *

In 214 16:47.130 12 1:33.786

No 195 GUICHARD ROBERT (Rg=4)

Pass 21 2:06.990

Pass 40 3:19.731 1 1:12.741 *

Pass 57 4:30.457 2 1:10.726 *

Pass 74 5:39.746 3 1:09.289 *

No 333 BOISSON-BRACHET ALAIN (Rg=16)

Pass 4 1:27.081

Pass 24 2:45.452 1 1:18.371 *

Pass 45 4:02.720 2 1:17.268 *

Pass 66 5:20.172 3 1:17.452

Pass 89 6:39.867 4 1:19.695

Pass 111 7:58.476 5 1:18.609

Pass 131 9:18.204 6 1:19.728

Pass 150 10:39.024 7 1:20.820

Pass 162 11:58.678 8 1:19.654

Pass 177 13:19.317 9 1:20.639

Pass 191 14:38.452 10 1:19.135

Pass 205 15:59.022 11 1:20.570

Pass 222 17:19.789 12 1:20.767

Pass 234 18:37.381 13 1:17.592

Pass 244 19:55.447 14 1:18.066

Pass 254 21:12.934 15 1:17.487

No 350 GRIFFE DANIEL (Rg=8)

Pass 8 1:38.187

Pass 28 2:55.092 1 1:16.905 *

Pass 47 4:08.251 2 1:13.159 *

Pass 67 5:21.342 3 1:13.091 *

Pass 86 6:33.546 4 1:12.204 *

Pass 106 7:45.720 5 1:12.174 *

In 127 9:07.894 6 1:22.174


